The DCS 6000 system features use
of Chip Cards.
Chip cards are used in conference units
with a chip card reader to identify the
user to the DIS system by logging in
using ‘User Id’ and ‘Login code’ (pass-
word) stored on the card.
The chip card is programmed with

85.6 x 53.98 x 0.76 mm
Weight:  160 g
How to order Product: Order no.:
CP 6010 10 04 03276
CC 6001  10 04 03277
SW 6000 15 19 600XX
SW 6070 15 19 06070
SW 6071 15 19 06071
Technical
Specifi cations
CC 6001 Chip Card
Programmer/Reader
Interface USB v1.1
Supply Voltage Regulated 5V DC
Supply Current
<100mA (without Chip Card)
CLK Frequency 3.68 / 4 MHz
Smart Card Acceptor  ISO 8
Standards/Certifi cations
 ISO 7816-1/2/3, PC/SC, CE, FCC,
NETS
Operating System Support
XP or Vista
Physical Characteristics
Dimensions (HxWxD):
16,9 x 91,6 x 66 mm
Weight:  160 g
Temperature Range: 0 º - 50 º C
Mandatory SW 6000 application/modules for using the CP 6001 Chip Card Programmer/Reader
SW 6000 Basic
Package
SW 6020 Module:
Delegate Database
SW 6070 Module:
Chip Card Login
SW 6071 Module:
Chip Card
Programming
CP 6001 Chip
Card Programmer/
Reader